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CHARTER SCHOOLS

School VR District VR District 
Phone VR Counselor Counselor Email Counselor Phone

Academy for Math, Engineering, & 
Science (AMES) Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Clara So soclara@utah.gov (801) 957-8214

American Academy of Innovation South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Robert Loving rloving@utah.gov (801) 446-2583

American Leadership Academy Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Starr Stoddard sstoddard@utah.gov (801) 465-8384

American Preparatory Academy - 
Salem Campus Central Utah District 801-465-8384 Starr Stoddard sstoddard@utah.gov (801) 465-8384

American Preparatory Academy – 
Draper Campus South Valley District (801) 446-2560 John Trenton jtrenton@utah.gov (801) 446-2575

American Preparatory Charter Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Katie Sorenson katiesorenson@utah.gov (801) 957-8213

Ashley Valley Education Center Eastern Utah District (435) 789-0273 Holly Thompson hthompson@utah.gov (435) 789-0273

Athenian eAcademy - Ballard Eastern Utah District (435) 789-0273 Ryan Miller ryanmiller@utah.gov (435) 789-0273

Athenian eAcademy - Delta & Nephi Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Kayla Dutson kaylamassa@utah.gov (435) 864-2509

Athenian eAcademy - Manti Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Aaron Matthews ammatthews@utah.gov (435) 283-6501

Athenian eAcademy - Richfield Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Dave Teeples dteeples@utah.gov (435) 896-1470

Athenian eAcademy - Tremonton Northern Utah District (435) 787-3480 (435) 787-3480

Beehive Science & Technology 
Academy South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Alma Jolley almaluzjolley@utah.gov (801) 446-2570
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Blue Peak Charter Valley West District (801) 957-8200 (435) 843-6507

Career Path Davis District (385) 489-6015 Travis Taylor tltaylor@utah.gov (385) 489-6019

City Academy Salt Lake District 801-238-4560 Marion Davis mdavis@utah.gov (801) 238-4587

Davinci Ogden District (801) 395-7020 Cheery Stratton cstratton@utah.go (801) 395-6315

East Hollywood High School Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Denise Francis-
Montano dfrancis-montano@utah.gov (801) 238-4563

Fast Forward High School Northern Utah District (435) 787-3480 Joshua Riddle jriddle@utah.gov (435) 787-3487

Freedom Prepatory School Provo District (801) 806-0950 Delfina Mejia demejia@utah.gov (801) 806-0975

Granite Peaks Charter Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Rebekah Berg rberg@utah.gov (801) 957-8219

Granite Transition Services Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Sabin Muratori sabinm@utah.gov (801) 957-8230

InTech High School Northern Utah District (435) 787-3480 Darci Ostergar dostergar@utah.gov 435-787-3494

Itineris Early College High School South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Heather Farnsworth hfarnsworth@utah.gov (801) 446-2563

Job Corps Davis District (385) 489-6015 Mason Cundick mcundick@utah.gov (385) 489-6031

Jones Center Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Sabin Muratori sabinm@utah.gov (801) 957-8230

Karl Maeser Prepatory Academy Provo District (801) 806-0950 Trevor Buit trevorbuit@utah.gov (801) 806-0950

Legacy Prep Academy Davis District (385) 489-6015 Ginger Geiselmayr-
Hawkes ggeiselmayr@utah.gov (385) 489-6022

mailto:jriddle@utah.gov


000000Utah Charter Schools

Liahona Prepatory Provo District (801) 806-0950 Danielle Lambert daniellelambert@utah.gov (801) 806-0962

MANA Charter (8th Graders) Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Rebekah Berg rberg@utah.gov (801) 957-8219

Merit Preparatory Academy Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Starr Stoddard sstoddard@utah.gov (801) 465-8384

Mountain Heights Academy South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Melanie Fabre mfabre@utah.gov (801) 446-2560

Mountain Heights Academy Davis District (385) 489-6015 Ginger Geiselmayr-
Hawkes ggeiselmayr@utah.gov (385) 489-6022

Nu Ames Davis District (385) 489-6015 Lisseth Madsen-Turner lmadsen@utah.gov (385) 489-6030

Ogden Preparatory Academy Ogden District (801) 395-7020 Cherry Stratton (801) 395-6315 (801) 395-6315

Paradigm High School South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Alma Jolley almaluzjolley@utah.gov (801) 446-2570

Peer Projects Northern Utah District (435) 787-3480 Justin Porter jlporter@utah.gov (435) 787-3485

Pinnacle Canyon High Eastern Utah District (435) 789-0273 Jody Mazanares jmanzanares@utah.gov (435) 636-2820

Pleasant Creek Alternative High 
School Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Aaron Matthews ammatthews@utah.gov (435) 283-6501

Providence Hall South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Rosalys Rivera 
Rodriguez rmrivera@utah.gov (801) 446-2580

Rockwell Charter High School South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Robert Loving rloving@utah.gov (801) 446-2583

Roots Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Edwina Newton enewton@utah.gov (801) 238-4584

RSL Academy South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Rosalys Rivera 
Rodriguez rmrivera@utah.gov (801) 446-2580
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Salt Lake Center for Science 
Education Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Alyshia Klein aklein@utah.gov (801) 238-4569

Salt Lake School for Performing Arts Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Alyshia Klein aklein@utah.gov (801) 238-4569

Spectrum Academy (North Salt Lake 
Campus) Davis District (385) 489-6015 Shalyse McKnight samckight@utah.gov (385) 489-6026

Spectrum Academy (Pleasant Grove 
Campus) Provo District (801) 806-0950 JoAnne Leilua joanneleilua@utah.gov (801) 806-0974

St. George Academy Southern Utah District (435) 673-5091 Ray Holt rsholt@utah.gov (435) 673-5091

Success Academy-DSU Southern Utah District (435) 673-5091 Colleen Timothy ctimothy@utah.gov (435) 673-5091

Success Academy-SUU Southern Utah District (435) 586-9995 Casey Anderson coanderson@utah.gov (435) 586-9995

Summit Academy High School South Valley District (801) 446-2560 Rachana Keo rkeo@utah.gov (801) 446-2584

Terra Academy Eastern Utah District (435) 789-0273 Ryan Miller ryanmiller@utah.gov (435) 789-0273

Uintah River High School Eastern Utah District (435) 789-0273 Ryan Miller ryanmiller@utah.gov (435) 789-0273

Utah Arts Academy Southern Utah District (435) 673-5091 Kellie Larsen kellielarsen@utah.gov (435) 673-5091

Utah Connections Academy Southern Utah District 435-586-9996 Colton Davis coltondavis@utah.gov (435) 586-9995

Utah County Academy of Sciences Provo District (801) 806-0950 Kylee Powell kyleepowell@utah.gov (801) 806-0950

Utah International Charter Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Teri Bird tkbird@utah.gov (801) 3238-4568

Utah Military Academy Ogden District (801) 395-7020 Steven Whited swhited@utah.gov (801) 395-7029
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Utah Military Academy, Lehi Provo District (801) 806-0950 JoAnne Leilua joanneleilua@utah.gov (801) 806-0974

Utah Virtual Academy Charter Valley West District (801) 957-8200 Sabin Muratori sabinm@utah.gov (801) 957-8230

Utah Virtual Academy Charter Northern Utah District (435) 787-3480 Daren Orme dorme@utah.gov (435) 787-3492

Utah Virtual Academy Charter Southern Utah District 435-586-9996 Jeff Linford Jlinford@utah.gov (435) 586-9995

Venture Academy Ogden District (801) 395-7020 Wendy Blanchard wblanchard@utah.gov (801) 395-7060

Walden School of Liberal Arts Provo District (801) 806-0950 Temp, Janet Autrey jautrey@utah.gov (801) 806-0950

Young Women’s Empowerment 
Center Central Utah District (801) 465-8384 Aaron Matthews ammatthews@utah.gov (435) 283-6501
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